GRADE FIVE – CONTENT STANDARD #7

ACTIVITY A

BILLY’S BATH
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Where Learning Comes to Life




This is a graph of the depth of water in inches from 6:00 to 6:25 while Billy is taking his bath.  Write a story that explains in as much detail as possible what is happening during Billy’s bath and when it is happening.
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Time

6:00 pm
        6:05 pm
      6:10 pm
       6:15 pm
     6:20 pm
     6:25 pm


[Source: A Guide to K-12 Program Development in Mathematics, Connecticut State Department of Education; Assessment Alternatives in Mathematics, Ray and Betty Smith Publications, Doncaster, Victoria, Australia]

A.168




� EMBED Word.Picture.8  ���








\CDGOALS\Bk 3-5\Chp5\AA\Activities\Billy's Bath.doc

[image: image3.png]

_1057041818.doc
[image: image1.png]






